250601_Ver1.0
Solder Flow Board Edge SMA
DC to 26.5 GHz
■ Features
- DC to 26.5 GHz
- Reliable soldering on SMT process
- Various Board Clerance : 0.6, 0.8, 1.0, 1.1, 1.2, 1.5, 1.6, 1.7, 2.1, 2.3 mm
Withwave's Solder Flow Board Edge SMA Connector is a newly designed connector that ensures thermal

Environmental Operating Temperature -40~+125°C
RoHS Compliant
■ Ordering Information
Board clearance : T
* LCP, Melting temperature : 350 °C
PTFE, Melting temperature : 327 °C
Board Clearance
(T : mm)
Part No.
0.6 SM06FS030
0.8 SM06FS031
1.0 SM06FS032
1.1 SM06FS033
1.2 SM06FS034
1.5 SM06FS035
1.6 SM06FS036
1.7 SM06FS037
2.1 SM06FS038
2.3 SM06FS039
250601_Ver1.0
Solder Flow Board Edge SMA
DC to 26.5 GHz
■ Measurement data